Mediuon Interhealth Private Limited  |  Complete Detailed Product List  |  Supplying Quality. Ensuring Safety.
MEDIUON INTERHEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED
Complete Detailed Product List - Illustrated Edition
Hospital Supplies | CSSD Solutions | BMW Management | Chemicals | Consumables | Surgical Items | Autoclaves
Mediuon Interhealth Private Limited  |  Complete Detailed Product List  |  Supplying Quality. Ensuring Safety.
This illustrated product list presents the expanded supply range of Mediuon Interhealth Private Limited. It combines CSSD monitoring products, sterilization
accessories, bio-medical waste management systems, bins and puncture-proof containers, disinfection chemicals, patient identification products, hospital
apparel, general consumables, surgical support items, and autoclave-related equipment in one organized reference document.

55 BMW / Sharps / Waste Handling
Waste Bin with Foot Paddle &
240 L Large capacity roller bin. Uploaded file
Mediuon Interhealth Private Limited  |  Complete Detailed Product List  |  Supplying Quality. Ensuring Safety.
Wheels
56 BMW / Sharps / Waste Handling Hood Type Outdoor Bin 30 L Outdoor waste collection bin. Uploaded file
57 BMW / Sharps / Waste Handling Hood Type Outdoor Bin 60 L Outdoor waste collection bin. Uploaded file
58 BMW / Sharps / Waste Handling Hood Type Outdoor Bin 100 L Outdoor waste collection bin. Uploaded file
59 BMW / Sharps / Waste Handling Stainless Steel Pedal Bin PB-3 | 3 L Pedal bin SS. Uploaded file
60 BMW / Sharps / Waste Handling Stainless Steel Pedal Bin PB-5 | 5 L Pedal bin SS. Uploaded file
61 BMW / Sharps / Waste Handling Stainless Steel Pedal Bin PB-11 | 11 L Pedal bin SS. Uploaded file
62 BMW / Sharps / Waste Handling Stainless Steel Pedal Bin PB-22 | 22 L Pedal bin SS. Uploaded file
63 BMW / Sharps / Waste Handling Open Bin SS OB-6 | 6 L Open SS bin. Uploaded file
64 BMW / Sharps / Waste Handling Open Bin SS OB-10 | 10 L Open SS bin. Uploaded file
65 BMW / Sharps / Waste Handling Open Bin SS OB-18 | 18 L Open SS bin. Uploaded file
66 BMW / Sharps / Waste Handling Ash Can Bin & Ash Tray SS ACB-20 | 20 L SS ash can / tray. Uploaded file
67 BMW / Sharps / Waste Handling Ash Can Bin & Ash Tray SS ACB-30 | 30 L SS ash can / tray. Uploaded file
68 BMW / Sharps / Waste Handling Ash Can Bin & Ash Tray SS ACB-50 | 50 L SS ash can / tray. Uploaded file
69 BMW / Sharps / Waste Handling Ash Can Bin & Ash Tray SS ACB-70 | 70 L SS ash can / tray. Uploaded file
70 BMW / Sharps / Waste Handling Push Can Bin SS PCB-16 | 16 L Push can SS. Uploaded file
Mediuon Interhealth Private Limited  |  Complete Detailed Product List  |  Supplying Quality. Ensuring Safety.
71 BMW / Sharps / Waste Handling Push Can Bin SS PCB-28 | 28 L Push can SS. Uploaded file
72 BMW / Sharps / Waste Handling Push Can Bin SS PCB-32 | 32 L Push can SS. Uploaded file

Pedal Bio Bin
PW65P | 65 L | 34.5 x 38.0 x
64.0 cm
Pedal bio bin. Uploaded file
100
Bins / Containers / Garbage
Bags
Pedal Bio Bin
PW90P | 90 L | 35.0 x 47.0 x
73.5 cm
Pedal bio bin. Uploaded file
101
Bins / Containers / Garbage
Bags
Economy Bio Bin with Pedal
PWBB10P | 10 L | 21 x 21 x
26.0 cm
Economy range bio bin. Uploaded file
102
Bins / Containers / Garbage
Bags
Economy Bio Bin with Pedal
PWBB15P | 15 L | 30 x 27.5 x
35.5 cm
Economy range bio bin. Uploaded file
103
Bins / Containers / Garbage
Economy Bio Bin with Pedal
PWBB20P | 20 L | 33 x 30 x
Economy range bio bin. Uploaded file
Mediuon Interhealth Private Limited  |  Complete Detailed Product List  |  Supplying Quality. Ensuring Safety.
Bags 39.0 cm
104
Bins / Containers / Garbage
Bags
Economy Bio Bin with Pedal
PWBB30P | 30 L | 38.5 x 31.0
x 47.5 cm
Economy range bio bin. Uploaded file
105
Bins / Containers / Garbage
Bags
Wheeled Bin
PW80CP | 80 L | 47 x 54 x 80
cm
Wheeled bin. Uploaded file
106
Bins / Containers / Garbage
Bags
Wheeled Bin
PW120CP | 120 L | 47 x 55 x
95 cm
Wheeled bin. Uploaded file
107
Bins / Containers / Garbage
Bags
Wheeled Bin
PW120R | 120 L | 47 x 55 x
95 cm
Wheeled bin. Uploaded file
108
Bins / Containers / Garbage
Bags
Wheeled Bin
PW120FP | 120 L | 47 x 55 x
95 cm
Wheeled bin. Uploaded file
109
Bins / Containers / Garbage

Wheeled Bin
PW240FP | 240 L | 59 x 75 x
100 cm
Wheeled bin. Uploaded file
111
Bins / Containers / Garbage
Bags
Container on Castors
PW660 | 660 L | 126 x 76 x
123 cm
Heavy-duty container on castors. Uploaded file
112
Bins / Containers / Garbage
Bags
Container on Castors
PW1100 | 1100 L | 136 x 106
x 137 cm
Heavy-duty container on castors. Uploaded file
113
Bins / Containers / Garbage
Bags
Sharp Container / Puncture Proof
Box
PWSC0600 | 600 ml | 8.5 x
8.5 x 9 cm
Puncture proof box. Uploaded file
114
Bins / Containers / Garbage Sharp Container / Puncture Proof PWSC0800 | 800 ml | 8.5 x
Puncture proof box. Uploaded file
Mediuon Interhealth Private Limited  |  Complete Detailed Product List  |  Supplying Quality. Ensuring Safety.
Bags Box 8.5 x 12 cm
115
Bins / Containers / Garbage
Bags
Sharp Container / Puncture Proof
Box
PWSC1 | 1 L | 11.1 x 11.1 x
10 cm
Puncture proof box. Uploaded file
116
Bins / Containers / Garbage
Bags
Sharp Container / Puncture Proof
Box
PWSC1.5 | 1.5 L | 11 x 11.1 x
11.4 cm
Puncture proof box. Uploaded file
117
Bins / Containers / Garbage
Bags
Sharp Container / Puncture Proof
Box
PWSC3.5 | 3.5 L | 21.5 x 17 x
10.5 cm
Puncture proof box. Uploaded file
118
Bins / Containers / Garbage
Bags
Sharp Container / Puncture Proof
Box
PWSC5 | 5 L | 21.5 x 17 x 16
cm
Puncture proof box. Uploaded file
119
Bins / Containers / Garbage
Bags
Sharp Container / Puncture Proof
Box
PWSC6 | 6 L | 21.5 x 17 x
19.5 cm
Puncture proof box. Uploaded file
120
Bins / Containers / Garbage
Bags
Sharp Container / Puncture Proof
Box
PWSC10 | 10 L | 27.5 x 24.1 x
32 cm
Puncture proof box. Uploaded file
121
Bins / Containers / Garbage
Bags
Sharp Container / Puncture Proof
Box
PWSC12 | 12 L | 21.5 x 17 x
39 cm
Puncture proof box. Uploaded file
122
Bins / Containers / Garbage
Bags
Sharp Container / Puncture Proof
Box
PWSC26 | 26 L | 30.5 x 23.5 x
40 cm
Puncture proof box. Uploaded file
123
Bins / Containers / Garbage

Standard available size. Uploaded file
130
Bins / Containers / Garbage
Bags
Garbage Bag
36 x 45 inch | 75 micron | 6
pcs/kg
Standard available size. Uploaded file
131
Bins / Containers / Garbage
Bags
Litter Bin PW60LB | 60 L Hooded litter bin on stand option. Uploaded file
132
Bins / Containers / Garbage
Bags
Litter Bin PW110LB | 110 L Hooded litter bin on stand option. Uploaded file
133
Bins / Containers / Garbage
Bags
Swing Lid Round Bin PWE10 (SLRO) | 10 L Round swing lid bin. Uploaded file